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Name

KADLEC Franz

WARENGHIEN Maxime

COTTONE Luca
PEDERSEN Hakon
PRICE Jack
KROUSTEK Martin
SALERI Giacomo
ROBERTS Iwan

BORELLAS GARCIA Pere
WIDSCHWENDTER Jonas

BOLT Billy
SVOBODA Jiri
MYOHANEN Timo

SORENSEN Ole Kristian

WUNSCH Marek
POLI Matteo
GIARBA Gabriele
NORUM Ivar
PETRANGELI Pietro

CARLES De CAUDEMBERG

JUNKLEWITZ Jan
KERSTJENS Randy
VOLLGGER Manuel
MARCINOW Gabriel
COQUELIN Steven
BULLOCK Declan
TOURNOUR Gianluca
HAAPANEN Jussi
MATEJICEK Martin
ANDERSEN Ib
SCHULTE Michel

Fed

DMSB
FMS
FMI
NMF
ACU
ACCR
FMI
ACU
RFME
DMSB
ACU
ACCR
SML
NMF
ACCR
FMI
FMI
NMF
FMI
FFM
DMSB
KNMV
OSK
PZM
FFM
ACU
FMI
SML
ACCR
NMF
DMSB

Final Classification European Championship

Bike

Beta
Sherco
Sherco
Ossa
Gas Gas
Beta
Beta
Beta

Sherco
Ossa
Beta
Ossa
Sherco
Gas Gas
Ossa
Ossa
Ossa
Gas Gas
Beta
Sherco
Gas Gas
Beta
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta

10/03/2014 31/05/2014 28/06/2014 29/06/2014 24/08/2014

Pietramurata

85
100
70
18
40

60
25
35
55

45
16

22
50
20

30
10

14
12

Valsesia

100
70
85
55
40
50
45
16
25
10
Ret
20

9
14
8
35
60
12
30

18
22

Tanvald 1

100
45
60
50
55
85

Ret
18
20
30
70
35
40
22

25

12
14
16

Tanvald 2

70
100
55
85
60
50

40
45
22
35
25
20
14
30

Ret

12
16
18

Bilstain

100
85
35
70
50
25
45
60

14
55

40
22
20

18

30
12

16

Total

455
400
305
278
245
210
150
141
123
121
120
115
111
98
89
80
76
55
52
50
50
49
36
34
30
28
22
16
14
12
5



